NEW
2021
PRODUCTS
EDITION 3
www.1-light.euew te 1 i
Suitable for
89004 driver.

Optional black
di user
Order code 030248/B.
Complete with 2 pairs
end cups.
24x2000mm
25mm 12mm
Optional black
di user
Order code 030248/B.
Complete with 2 pairs
end cups & 6pcs
xing clips.
LED Strips & Pro les
7903R/W  |  2m Recessed pro le  + PC opal di user  |  Aluminium  |  Suitable for 7820 LED Strip 12mm
24x2000mm
27mm
7903R/B  |  2m Recessed pro le  + PC opal di user  |  Aluminium  |  Suitable for 7820 LED Strip 12mm
16
16
20
23mm
26mm
63mm
34mm
26mm
12mm
Optional black
di user
Order code 030248/B.
Complete with 2 pairs
end cups & 6pcs
xing clips.
Optional black
di user
Order code 030248/B.
Complete with 2 pairs
end cups.
24x2000mm
27mm
24x2000mm
25mm
20 34mm
26mm
12mm
12mm
7903TR/W  |  2m Trimless pro le  + PC opal di user  |  Aluminium  |  Suitable for 7820 LED Strip 12mm
7903TR/B  |  2m Trimless pro le  + PC opal di user  |  Aluminium  |  Suitable for 7820 LED Strip 12mm
www.1-light.euew te 1 i
38151A/B/C
Complete with
4 Fixing clips

37mm
89320V  |  320W  |  24V DC
Order Code Output DimmableInput Power NotesClass
89015C 230V 7,5-15W 500mA NO 100 -
Order Code Output DimmableInput Power NotesClass
89020C 230V 12,5-20W 500mA NO 100 -
Order Code Output DimmableInput Power NotesClass
89320V 230V 320W 24V DC NO 20 -
LED Drivers
www.1-light.eu ew te 1 i
7306GDV  |  5,5W  |  SMD 2835  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Dim to warm
230V YES 100
Order Code Light ColourLampholder Watts Input DimmableLumen
(lm)
CCT
(K)
7306GDV/EWW Extra warm white 2800K-2200K 5,5W 350lmGU10
Beam
Angle
38°
50mm
54mm
Lamps
7306CHG  |  6W  |  COB LED  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Honeycomb
50mm
60mm
230V NO 100
Order Code Light ColourLampholder Watts Input DimmableLumen
(lm)
CCT
(K)
7306CHG/W Warm white 3000K 6W 300lmGU10
Beam
Angle
60°